1
Metal Oxide Varistor (MOV)
APPROVAL  SHEET
PRODUCT NAME:
DOC.        NO :
PART  NUMBER:
Issue Date:
CUSTOMER  APPROVAL:

■ How to Order                                      (If specific item, please contact sales.)
E N
Type Code Coating
Special
code
E:Epoxy
coating
N: N/A
E
Lead Material
(mm)
A:0.6 CU wire
B:0.8 CU wire
C:1.0 CU wire
D:0.6 CP wire
E:0.8 CP wire
F:1.0 CP wire
N
Lead
space+Tol.
(mm)
5:5.0±0.5
E:5.0±0.8
F:5.0±1.0
7:7.5±0.5
M:7.5±0.8
N:7.5±1.0
R:10.0±0.5
0:10.0±1.0
T:10.0±0.8
X:12.7±1.0
D
Disk type
D:Standard
E:High Energy
2 0 C
Lead Cutting & Taping Code
Taping
Straight lead:
AMG:P=25.4mm, Ammo
TMG:P=25.4mm, Reel
JNE:P=12.7mm, Ammo
KNE:P=12.7mm, Reel
Kink lead:
AMD:P=25.4mm, Ammo
TMD:P=25.4mm, Reel
JNC:P=12.7mm, Ammo
KNC:P=12.7mm, Reel
Bulk
20C:20.0mm min
10A:10.0±0.5mm
10B:10.0±1.0mm
03A:3.0±0.5mm
03B:3.0±1.0mm
3EA:3.5±0.5mm
3EB:3.5±1.0mm
S
Lead style
S : Straight Lead
L : Inline
Crimped
O: Outward
Crimped
I : Inward
Crimped
K
Tolerance
K :±10%
10
Disk Size